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L.D. 2555 

( F il i ng No. S - 382 

STATE OF M...Zl,.INE 
SENATE 

113TH LEGISLATURE 
SECOND REGULAR SESSION 

7 SENATE AMENDMENT "c "to S.P. 963, L.D. 2555, 
8 Bill, "AN ACT to Reform the Pharmacy Laws." 

9 Amend the bill in section 5 in that part 
10 designated "§13781." by strikir.g out all of the 3rd 
11 paragraph and inserting in its place the following: 

12 'Any pharmacist who substitutes a generic drug 
13 under this section shall inform the person to whom the 
14 drug is dispensed.' 

15 STATEMENT OF FACT 

16 
17 
18 
19 

The purpose 
requirement that 
distributor must 
dispenser. 

of this amendment is to remove the 
the name of a drug manufacturer or 
appear on the label of the drug 

20 5147032188 

21 (Sen. BALDACCI lCLt2 /I ./7 
22 SPONSORED BY: ~~~ _____ 

23 COUNTY: i~nobscot 
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